
Mama DePandi

11574 - Four Cheese Lasagna
Cheese Lasagna in Pomodoro Sauce

MARKETING

Cheese Lasagna made with the freshest
pasta sheets and smothered in a creamy
ricotta cheese. Savory pomodoro sauce
and mozzarella are layered to make the
perfect easy meal.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

112301 10820581115743 6/22 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Mama DePandi Severino Pasta Mfg. Co. Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

9 LBR 8.25 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

13.75 INH 8.69 INH 6.75 INH 0.47 FTQ 12x07 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
3 Servings per container
Serving Size  208 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 18 g

Saturated Fat 8 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 50 mg

Sodium 790 mg

Total Carbohydrates 34 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 4 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 19 g

Vitamin D 0.4 mcg

Calcium 450 mg

Iron 1.8 mg

Potassium 520 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen---UNIT UPC: 820581115746---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - MC  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - MC

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - MC

 Molluscs - MC

INGREDIENTS

Pomodoro Sauce (Peeled Tomatoes, Tomato Puree,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt, Basil, Garlic), Ricotta Cheese
(Whole Milk, Vinegar, Salt), Pasta Sheets (Extra Fancy
Durum Flour [Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous
Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid],
Water), Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Pasteurized Cage-Free Whole
Eggs (Eggs, Citric Acid), Parmesan Cheese
(Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt,
Enzymes), Pecorino Romano Cheese (Sheep's Milk,
Cheese Culture, Salt, Microbial Enzymes), Sea Salt,
Dried Parsley.
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Mama DePandi

11574 - Four Cheese Lasagna
Cheese Lasagna in Pomodoro Sauce

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Oven: Preheat oven to 375F. Peel corner tab of film
to create a vent but leave film intact on tray. Place
cheese lasagna on a baking tray in the center of the
oven. Bake for 35 minutes. Remove the lasagna
from the oven. Let stand for 3-5 minutes, remove
the film and enjoy. Internal cook temperature must
reach 165 F.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Perfect as a meal

MORE INFORMATION
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